ORARI GARE
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PATTINAGGIO

GIOVEDI 16 DICEMBRE 2010

ORA GARA durata ATLETI
inizio fine
16:00:00 [ 16:42:00 LA JR (sp) 0:42:00 6 0:06:00
16:42:00 |17:24:00 LA IR (sp) 0:42:00 6 0:06:00
17:24:00 | 17:34:00 rif 0:10:00
17:34:00 [ 18:16:00 LA JR (sp) 0:42:00 6 0:06:00
18:16:00 | 18:58:00 LA JR (sp) 0:42:00 6 0:06:00
18:58:00 | 19:08:00 rif 0:10:00
19:08:00 [ 19:44:00 ME JR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
19:44:00 | 20:20:00 ME JR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
20:20:00 | 20:30:00 rif 0:10:00
20:30:00 | 21:06:00 SY N (fp) 0:36:00 4 0:09:00
21:06:00 [21:16:00 rif 0:10:00
21:16:00 | 21:56:00 SY JR (sp) 0:40:00 4 0:08:00
21:56:00 | 22:06:00 rif 0:10:00
22:06:00 | 22:30:00 SY SR (sp) 0:24:00 3 0:08:00
22:30:00 | 22:40:00 PREMIAZIONE SY N 0:10:00 1 0:10:00
VENERDI 17 DICEMBRE 2010
ORA GARA durata ATLETI

9:00:00 9:49:00 LA JR (fp) 0:49:00 6 0:07:00
9:49:00 | 10:38:00 LA JR (fp) 0:49:00 6 0:07:00
10:38:00 | 10:48:00 rif 0:10:00
10:48:00 [ 11:37:00 LA JR (fp) 0:49:00 6 0:07:00
11:37:00 [ 12:26:00 LA JR (fp) 0:49:00 6 0:07:00
12:26:00 | 12:36:00 rif 0:10:00
12:36:00 [ 13:18:00 ME JR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
13:18:00 | 14:00:00 ME JR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
14:00:00 | 14:30:00 | PREMIAZIONI LA JR, ME JR, SY 0:30:00 3 0:10:00
14:30:00 | 14:45:00 rif 0:15:00

15:21:00 DA JR (Sd) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
15:21:00 [ 15:57:00 DA JR (5d) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
15:57:00 | 16:07:00 rif 0:10:00
16:07:00 | 16:43:00 DA SR (5d) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
16:43:00 [17:13:00 PA JR/SR (sp) 0:30:00 4 0:06:00
17:13:00 |17:23:00 rif 0:10:00
17:23:00 [ 17:59:00 LA SR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
17:59:00 [ 18:35:00 LA SR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
18:35:00 | 18:45:00 rif 0:10:00
18:45:00 [ 19:21:00 LA SR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
19:21:00 [ 19:57:00 LA SR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
19:57:00 | 20:07:00 rif 0:10:00
20:07:00 | 20:43:00 ME SR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
20:43:00 | 21:19:00 ME SR (sp) 0:36:00 5 0:06:00
21:19:00 | 21:29:00 rif 0:10:00
21:29:00 | 22:14:00 SY JR (fp) 0:45:00 5 0:09:00
22:14:00 | 22:24:00 rif 0:10:00
22:24:00 |22:51:00 SY SR (fp) 0:27:00 3 0:09:00
22:51:00 |23:11:00 PREMIAZIONE SY JR, SR 0:20:00 2 0:10:00




ORARI GARE
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PATTINAGGIO

SABATO 18 DICEMBRE 2010

ORA GARA durata ATLETI
s(OH0[0Ho[)l 10:42:00 DA JR (Fd) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
10:42:00 | 11:24:00 DA JR (Fd) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
11:24:00 | 11:34:00 rif 0:10:00
11:34:00 |12:16:00 DA SR (Fd) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
12:16:00 |12:51:00 PA JR/SR (Fp) 0:35:00 4 0:07:00
12:51:00 | 13:01:00 rif 0:10:00
13:01:00 | 13:43:00 LA SR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
13:43:00 | 14:25:00 LA SR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
14:25:00 | 14:35:00 rif 0:10:00
14:35:00 | 15:17:00 LA SR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
15:17:00 | 15:59:00 LA SR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
15:59:00 | 16:09:00 rif 0:10:00
16:09:00 | 16:51:00 ME SR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
16:51:00 |17:33:00 ME SR (fp) 0:42:00 5 0:07:00
17:33:00 | 18:06:00 PREMIAZIONE 0:33:00
18:06:00 | 18:16:00 rif 0:10:00

LEGENDA:

ME=MEN
LA=LAIES
PA=PAIRS
SY=SYNCRO
DA=DANCE

N=NOVICE
JR= JUNIOR
SR=SENIOR

ICE RESURFACING
PREMIAZIONE

SP= SHORT PROGRAMME
FP= FREE PROGRAMME
SD= SHORT DANCE

FD= FREE DANCE



